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PLANETARY HYDRAULIC WINCHES

4.5-8.6 Tons Pulling 
Capacity Options
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KHB SERIES PLANETARY
HYDRAULIC WINCHES

KHW SERIES PLANETARY
HYDRAULIC WINCHES

• High-strength, long-
lasting steel body 
• Extra reinforced planetary 
gear system with special 
steel heat treatment 
• Lightweight and powerful 
design 
• Standard winch guide 
system and rope stabiliser 
• Manual winch discharge 
system provided as 
standard

• Extra Reinforced Planetary 
Gear System  
• Lightweight and Powerful 
Design 
• Hydrauliic Multidisc Brake 
System 
• Standard Winch Guide 
System and Rope Stabiliser 
• Manual & Pneumatic Cable 
Release Options

EN
14492-1
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Maximum Pulling Force

Maximum Rope Diameter

Maximum Pump Flow

Maximum Operating Pressure

Recommended Gear Oil Product

Weight

: 4000 Kg

: 10 mm

: 60 L

: 140 Bar

: 80w 90 - 0.4 L

: 97 Kg

1 4000

Rope Winding 
Count

Pulling Capacity
kg

2 3450

3 3150

4 2900

5 2620

KHB-4T
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Maximum Pulling Force

Maximum Rope Diameter

Maximum Pump Flow

Maximum Operating Pressure

Recommended Gear Oil Product

Weight

: 5000 Kg

: 10 mm

: 60 L

: 140 Bar

: 80w 90 - 0.4 L

: 99 Kg

1 5000

Rope Winding 
Count

Pulling Capacity
kg

2 4200

3 3880

4 3655

5 3340

KHB-5T
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Maximum Pulling Force

Maximum Rope Diameter

Maximum Pump Flow

Maximum Operating Pressure

Recommended Gear Oil Product

Weight

: 6000 Kg

: 12 mm

: 60 L

: 140 Bar

: 80w 90 - 0.4 L

: 107 Kg

1 6000

Rope Winding 
Count

Pulling Capacity
kg

2 5200

3 4700

4 4350

5 3950

KHB-6T



KHB-7.3T
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Maximum Pulling Force

Maximum Rope Diameter

Maximum Pump Flow

Maximum Operating Pressure

Recommended Gear Oil Product

Weight

: 7300 Kg

: 12 mm

: 60 L

: 140 Bar

: 80w 90 - 0.5 L

: 107 Kg

1 7300

Rope Winding 
Count

Pulling Capacity
kg

2 6100

3 5250

4 4700

5 4250
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Maximum Pulling Force

Maximum Rope Diameter

Maximum Pump Flow

Maximum Operating Pressure

Recommended Gear Oil Product

Weight

: 7700 Kg

: 14 mm

: 60 L

: 140 Bar

: 80w 90 - 0.5 L

: 116 Kg

1 7700

Rope Winding 
Count

Pulling Capacity
kg

2 6500

3 5650

4 5100

5 4650

KHB-7.7T



KHB-8.6T-P
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Maximum Pulling Force

Maximum Rope Diameter

Maximum Pump Flow

Maximum Operating Pressure

Recommended Gear Oil Product

Weight

: 8600 Kg

: 14 mm

: 60 L

: 140 Bar

: 80w 90 - 0.5 L

: 117 Kg

1 8600

Rope Winding 
Count

Pulling Capacity
kg

2 7400

3 6650

4 6000

5 5550
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1 4535

1 5443

Rope Winding 
Count

Pulling Capacity
kg

Rope Winding 
Count

Pulling Capacity
kg

2 3635

2 4805

3 3030

3 4300

4 2600

4 3585

KHW-10K

KHW-12K
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Maximum Pulling Force

Maximum Pump Flow

Maximum Operating Pressure

Hydromotor

Maximum Rope Diameter

Weight

: 6800 Kg

: 60 L

: 140 Bar

: 80 cc

: 12 mm

: 69 Kg

1 6800

Rope Winding 
Count

Pulling Capacity
kg

2 5495

3 4610

4 3970

KHW-15K



CERTIFICATES
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